2= SAFETY POOL LADDER

» Easy assembly

* Quter ladder can be secured in an upward position to prevent
kids from entering the pool unsupervised

« Corrosion resistant metal frame

* Heavy-duty plastic steps

* Compatible with above ground pools up to 1.22 m (48”) tall

Contents: One safety pool ladder

Made in China

== VEILIGHEIDSZWEMBADLADDER

« Eenvoudige montage

* De externe trap kan in een hoge positie worden bevestigd om te
voorkomen dat kinderen het zwembad onbewaakt kunnen
betreden

* Corrosiebestendig metalen frame

« Stevige plastic treden

« Compatibel met bovengrondse zwembaden tot 1,22 m (48") hoog

Inhoud: Een veiligheidszwembadladder
Made in China

= TMIZINA AZOAAEIAZ ME KINHTH ZKAAA

» EYKOAH SYNAPMOAOTIHEH

+ H EEQTEPIKH KINHTH ZKAAA MMOPEI NA AZ®AAIZTEI ZE
ANOAIKH OEZH QX TE NAAMOTPEWEI THN EIZOAO MAIAIQN
MEZA STHN MIZINA XQPIZ ENIBAEWH

» METAAAIKO MAAIZIO ANGEKTIKO ITH IKOYPIA

» MAAZTIKA NMATHMATA (ZKAAAT) BAPEQS TYMOY

- ZYMBATO ME YMEPTEIES H YMNEPYWQMENES MIZINEE EQS
1,22 METPA (48" INTZEZ) YWOX

MEPIEXOMENA: MIA NMIZINAAZSAAEIAZ ME KINHTH ZKAAA

KATAZKEYAZETAI ZTHN KINA

= SAKERHETSSTEGE

« Latt montering

 For att férhindra barn att komma in i poolen utan tillsyn kan
den yttre stegen sékras i ett uppatriktat lage

» Korrosionsbestandig metallram

« Slitstarka plaststeg

» Kompatibel med ovanmarkpooler upp till 1,22 m (48”) langa

Innehall: En sadkerhetsstege

Tillverkad i Kina

== BIZTONSAGI MEDENCELETRA

» Kénnyen osszeallithatd

* A kiilsé létra rogzithetd felsé pozicidban, igy megeldézve a
gyermekek fellgyelet nélklli medencébe jutasat

» Korrézisallo fémvaz

* Nagy teherbirasu mlanyaglépcsék

* Az dsszes foldfelszin feletti medencével kompatibilis
max. 1,22 m (48 hivelyk) magassagig

Tartalom: Egy biztonsagi medencelétra

Szarmazasi hely: Kina

GUVENLI HAVUZ MERDIVENI

 Kolay kurulum

» Dis merdivenler cocuklarin havuza gézetimsiz girmesini
dnlemek i¢cin yukari dogru sabitlenebilir

« Korozyona karsi dayanikh metal cergeve

* Agir hizmet tipi plastik basamaklar

* Maksimum 1,22 m (48") boyundaki zemin Ustl havuzlar ile
uyumludur

icerik: Bir adet giivenli havuz merdiveni

Cin'de yapilmistir

== BASSEINI OHUTUSREDEL

« Lihtsalt kokkupandav

« Valine redel, mille saab turvata pustiasendis, et valtida laste
sisenemist basseini iima jarelevalveta

* Roostekindel metallraam

* Tugevdatud plastastmed

» Soovitatav kasutamiseks maapealsetes basseinides
suurusega kuni 1,22 m (48")

Sisu: Uks basseini ohutusredel

Valmistatud Hiinas

- Secured means of access - Moyen d’acces sécurise

- 90 jours de garantie

- Hauteur de paroi de
1.22m (48po) et largeur
de paroi de 30cm (11,8p0)
maximum

- Dimension totale

- 90 days warranty

- Maximum wall height
1.22 m (48”) and wall
width 30 cm (11.8”)

- Overall dimension

- besonacHble cpeacTsa
noctyna

- 90- gHeBHasA rapaHTMa

- MakcumanbHas BbicoTa
cTeHbl BaccenHa
1.22m. (48”), wnpuHa
30cm.(11,8”)

- Obwue pasmepbl

- Zabezpeceny pristup

- Zaruka 90 dni

- Maximalni vyska stény
1.22m (48") a Sitka
30cm (11,8")

- Celkové rozmery

- Apsaugota prieiga

- 90 dieny garantija

- Didziausias sienelés
aukstis — 1.22m (48”), o
plotis — 30cm (11,8")

- Bendrieji matmenys

- Zavarovani dostop

- 90- dnevna garancija

- ViSina stene najveé
1.22m (48"), debelina pa
najve¢ 30cm (11,8")

- Skupne mere

- Gesicherte
Zugangseinrichtung

- 90 Tage Garantie

- Wandhéhe maximal
1.22m (48”) und Wandbreite
maximal 30cm (11,8”)

- Gesamtabmessungen

- Sikret tilgan

- 90 dagers garanti

- Maksimal veggheyde pa
1.22m (48") og opp til
30cm (11,8") brede

- Totale mal

- Yanlardan erigsime kapali

- 90 glinliik garanti

- Maksimum duvar yiksekligi ~ >
1.22m (48”) ve duvar
genisligi 30cm (11,8”)

- Genel boyutlar

B § ECHELLE DE PISCINE DE SECURITE

* Facile a monter

» L’échelle extérieure peut étre sécurisée en haut pour éviter que
les enfants entrent dans la piscine sans surveillance

« Structure métallique résistant a la corrosion

* Marches robustes en plastique

» Compatible avec les piscines hors sol jusqu’a 1,22 m (48”) de
haut

Contenus : une echelle de piscine de sécurité

Fabriqué en Chine

== ESCALERA DE PISCINA DE SEGURIDAD

+ Facil montaje

* La escalera exterior se puede asegurar en una posicién hacia
arriba para evitar que los nifios ingresen a la piscina sin
supervisién

« Estructura metalica resistente a la corrosion.

* Escalones de plastico de alta resistencia

+ Compatible con piscinas desmontables hasta 1,22m (48") de altura

Contenido: una escalera de seguridad para piscina

Fabricado en China

== BE3OMACHASA NECTHUUA ONA BACCEMHA b= BEZPECNOSTNi BAZENOVE SCHUDKY

* [lerkasn cbopka * Snadna montaz

* HapyxHas 4acTb NecTHULbI MOXET BbiTb 3akpenneHa B * Vné&jsi ¢ast je mozné zajistit v horni poloze. Tak se zabrani
NOAHATOM BBEPX NONOXEHUN, yTo6kl HE NO3BONUTHL aeTtam tomu, aby se déti mohly do bazénu dostat bez dozoru.

3axoauTb B BaccelH 6es npucMmoTpa « Korozivzdorné kovové ram
» Pama 13 cTolkoro k kopposun MeTanna , i ~ y
* Odolné plastové stupinky

« CBepXMNpoyHble NMacTUKOBbIE CTYNEHU plast y o N )
« MoAxoouT Ans HaseMHbIx BacceliHOB BbicoToi Ao 1,22 m (48”) * Kompatibilni s nadzemnimi bazény do vysky 1,22 m (48”)
Obsah: Jedny bezpeénostni bazénové schudky

B komnnekT BXxoAuT: ogHa 6esonacHas necTHUua Ansa 6acceiHa 1)
Vyrobeno v Ciné

CpenaHo B Kutae
4= TURVA-ALLASTIKKAAT BEZPECNOSTNY REBRIK DO BAZENA
* Jednoducha montaz

* Helppo koota
+ Ulkotikkaat voidaan kiinnittda ylaasentoon, jotta lapset eivat « Vonkajsi rebrik méze byt zaisteny v hornej polohe, aby
zabranil detom vniknut do bazéna bez dozoru

paase altaaseen yksinaan
» Korroosionkestdva metallikehikko 5z 5 s -

» Kovove ramy odolné voci korozii
* Odolné plastové schodiky

» Kestavat muoviaskelmat
» Soveltuu maanpinnan ylapuolella oleviin uima-altaisiin, joiden L. A L )

» Kompatibilna s nadzemnymi bazénmi do priemeru 1,22 m (48”")
Obsah: Jeden bezpeénostny rebrik do bazéna

reunan korkeus on enintaan 1,22 m (48”)
Vyrobené v Cine

Sisaltd: Yhdet turva-allastikkaat
@ BASEINO KOPECIOS

Valmistusmaa: Kiina
» Paprasta surinkti

== BASEINA DROSIBAS KAPNES

« Viegla uzstadisana

« Argjas kapnes var tikt nostiprinatas uz augsu, lai bérni Iéorir_nf:_'§ kopéc':ios pastatius gali buﬂ ufiksuotos, kad
nevarétu iek|Ut baseina bez uzraudzibas.

* Pret koroziju izturigi metala ramiji

* |zturigi plastmasas pakapieni

» Saderigs ar virszemes baseiniem augstuma idz 1,22 m (48”)

Komplektacijas: vienas baseina drosibas kapnes

RaZotajvalsts: Kina

Il SCARA DE PISCINA DE SIGURANTA

+ Instalare usoara

+ Scara exterioara poate fi fixata in pozitie verticala pentru a
impiedica copiii s& intre in piscina nesupravegheati

» Cadru metalic rezistent la coroziune

* Trepte din plastic rezistent

» Compatibild cu piscinele supraterane inalte pana la 1,22 m (48”)

Continut: O scara de piscina de siguranta

Fabricat in China

#= SIGURNOSNE MERDEVINE ZA BAZEN

» Jednostavna montaza

» Spoljne merdevine mogu se podic¢i prema gore da se spreci
decl da ude u bazen bez nadzora

» Metalni ram otporan na koroziju

* |zdrzljive plasti¢ne stepenice

» Odgovara nadzemnim bazenima visine do 122 cm

Sadrzaj: Jedne sigurnosne merdevine

Proizvedeno u Kini

E= POOL-SICHERHEITSLEITER

* Einfacher Aufbau

* Kindersicherung durch hochklappbaren Einstieg

+ Stahlrohrkonstruktion mit Korrosionsschutz-Beschichtung
* Robuste Kunststoffstufen

» Kompatibel mit Oberflachenpools bis 1,22 m (48") Hohe
Inhalt: eine Sicherheitsleiter

Hergestellt in China

== SIKKERHEDSBASSINSTIGE

* Nem at samle

» Den udvendige stige kan fastgares i en haevet position for at
forhindre bgrn i at komme op i bassinet uden opsyn

» Korrosionsbestandig metalramme

* Slidsteerke plastiktrin

+ Passer til bassiner pa jorden pa op til 1,22 m (48”) i hgjden

Indhold: En sikkerhedsbassinstige

Lavet i Kina

» Korozijai atsparus metalinis rémas

« Tvirti plastikiniai laipteliai

* Suderinamos su hurodytais ant Zemés statomais baseinais iki
1,22 m (48 col.) aukscio

Sudétis: Vienos baseino kopécios

Pagaminta Kinijoje

mm BE3OMACHA CTBbJIBA 3A BACEWH

* [leceH MoHTax

* BrHWHaTa cTbnba Moxe ga 6bae 3acTonopeHa B No3nLnA
Harope, 3a fa NpeaoTBpaTh BNU3aHETo Ha Aeua B GaceilHa
6e3 Haasop

* YcTOMUYMBa Ha KOpO3us MeTarnHa pamka

* YCTOMYMBM NNacTMacoBu cTenana

* CbBMecTMMO ¢ Haa3emHKn bacerHM ¢ BUcoumHa go 1,22 m (487)

CbvaobpxaHue: EgHa GesonacHa cTbnba 3a OaceiH

MpounseeaeHo B Knutain
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- Sistemi di accesso con
protezione

- 90 giorni di garanzia

- Altezza massima di
1.22m (48”) e larghezza
massima di 30cm (11,8”)

- Dimensioni complessive

- Beveiligd toegangsmiddel

- 90 dagen garantie

- Maximum wandhoogte
1.22m (48") en
wandbreedte 30cm (11,8”)

- Algemene afmeting

- Medio de acceso seguro

- Garantia de 90 dias - 90 dages garanti

- Altura maxima de la pared - Stegrste veeghgjde
1.22m (48”) y grosor 1.22m (48”) og
maximo 30cm (11,8”)

- Dimensiones totales - Ydermal

- Sakert satt for tillgang

- 90 dagars garanti

- Maximal vagghdjd pa
1.22m (48”) och maximal
vaggbredd pa 30cm (11,8”)

- Storlek, totalt

- Suojattu paasy - Zabezpecené prostriedky

- 90 paivan takuu pristupu

- Seindman enimmaiskorkeus - 90- dfiova zaruka
on 1.22m (48") ja seindman - Maximalna vyska steny
enimmaisleveys on 1.22m (48") a Sirka steny
30cm (11,8”) 30cm (11,87)

- Kokonaismitat - Celkové rozmery

30cm (11,8”)
- Catkowite wymiary
- Mijloace securizate de
acces
90 zile garantie

- Curyphu cpefcTea 3a
focTen

- 90- oHeBHa rapaHUus

- Indltime maxima a peretelui - MakcumanHa BucounHa 7Ha
de 1.22m (48") sildtime a  cTeHa 1.22m (48") u WupuHa
peretelui de 30cm (11,8") Ha cTeHara 30cm (11,8")

- Dimensiune totala - [abaputeH pasmep

- Neosiguran nagin pristupa

- 90 dana jamstvo

- Boéne stjenke visoke
najvise 1.22m (48”) i Siroke
najvise 30cm (11,8”)

- Ukupna veli¢ina

laius 30cm (11,8”)
- Gabariitmddtmed

- Sikret adgangsstige

veegbredde 30cm (11,8”)

- Dostep zabezpieczony

- 90 dniowa gwarancja

- Maksymalne wymiary
Sciany to wysokosé:
1.22m (48”) i szerokosc:

- Kinnitatud basseiniredel

- Garantiiaeg 90 pdeva

- Maksimaalne seina
kdrgus on 1.22m (48”) ja

B 1 SCALETTA DI SICUREZZA PER PISCINA

+ Si monta facilmente

* La scaletta esterna puo essere fissata all'insu per impedire ai
bambini di entrare in piscina in assenza della sorveglianza di
un adulto

« Struttura in metallo resistente alla corrosione

» Gradini in plastica ultra resistenti

» Compatibile con piscine fuori terra fino a 1.22 m di altezza

Contenuto: una scaletta di sicurezza per piscina

Prodotto in Cina

El ESCADA DE PISCINA DE SEGURANCA

+ Montagem facil

* A escada externa pode ser fixada em uma posi¢ao ascendente

para impedir que criancas entrem na piscina sem supervisao
« Estrutura metalica resistente a corroséo
» Degraus de plastico para servigos pesados
» Compatible con piscinas desmontables hasta 1,22m (48") de
altura
Conteudo: Uma escada de piscina de seguran¢a
Fabricado na China

i= BASSENG-SIKKERHETSSTIGE

* Enkel montering

- Ytre stige kan festet i en oppadgaende posisjon for a forhindre

at barn trer inn i bassenget uten tilsyn

» Korrosjonshestandig metallramme

« Kraftige plasttrinn

» Kan brukes i bassenger over bakkeniva opp til 1,22 m (48”)
haye

Innhold: En basseng-sikkerhetsstige

Laget i Kina

== BEZPIECZNA DRABINA DO BASENU

» Latwy montaz

« Zewnetrzng czes¢ drabiny mozna zabezpieczyé w pozycji
pionowej, aby uniemozliwi¢ dzieciom wchodzenie do basenu
bez nadzoru

» Odporna na korozje metalowa rama

» Wytrzymate stopnie z tworzywa sztucznego

» Kompatybilna z basenami naziemnymi o wysokosci do 1,22 m

Zawarto$c: Jedna bezpieczna drabina
Wyprodukowano w Chinach

sm VARNOSTNA LESTEV ZA BAZEN

» Enostavna montaza

» Zunanjo lestev je mogoce dvigniti navzgor in tako preprediti, da

bi otroci vstopili v bazen brez nadzora
» Kovinsko ogrodje, odporno proti koroziji
» VzdrZljive plasti€ne stopnice
+ Primerna za nadzemne bazene viSine do 122 cm
Vsebina: Ena varnostna lestev
Izdelano na Kitajskem

== SIGURNOSNE LJESTVE ZA BAZEN

» Jednostavna montaza

* Vanjske ljestve mogu se podic¢i prema gore kako bi se
sprijeéilo da djeca bez nadzora udu u bazen

» Metalni okvir otporan na koroziju

* |zdrzljive plasti¢ne stepenice

» Odgovara nadzemnim bazenima visine do 122 cm

Sadrzaj: Jedne sigurnosne ljestve

Proizvedeno u Kini

- Meios de acesso -AZPAAIZMENO MEZO

e o
- g’i;godo de garantia: 90 " METIZTO YWOS
Alt i d d TOIXQMATOZ
- Altura maxima da parede 1.224. (48") KA AATOS
1.22m (48”) e espessura TOIXQMATOZ

da parede 30cm (11,8”)

A | 30ekar. (11,87)
- Dimensdes gerais

- ZYNOAIKEZ AIAZTAZEIZ

- Biztositott hozzaférési
helyek

- 90- napos garancia

- Maximalis falmagassag:
1.22m (48"); maximalis
falvastagsag: 30cm (11,8")

- Kiils6 befoglalé méret

- Nodrosinati pieejas
[Tdzekli

- 90 dienu garantija

- Maksimalais sienas
augstums 1.22m (48”) un

- Kopéjie izméri

- Osiguran pristup

- 90 dana garancija

- Maksimalna visina zidova

Sl e 5 ("48) #1.22
("11.8) ~30

1.22m (48”) i Sirina zidova
30cm (11,87)
- Ukupne dimenzije

sienas platums 30cm (11,8”)
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WARNING! PLEASE READ THE INSTRUCTION MANUAL CAREFULLY AND KEEP IT FOR FUTURE REFERENCE.

ATTENTION! VEUILLEZ LIRE ATTENTIVEMENT LA NOTICE D’INSTRUCTIONS ET CONSERVEZ-LA POUR POUVOIR LA CONSULTER EN CAS DE BESOIN.
ACHTUNG! BITTE LESEN SIE DAS HANDBUCH SORGFALTIG DURCH UND BEWAHREN SIE ES ALS KUNFTIGE REFERENZ AUF.

AVVERTENZA! LEGGERE ATTENTAMENTE IL MANUALE DI ISTRUZIONI E CONSERVARLO PER FUTURI RIFERIMENTI.

WAARSCHUWING! LEES DE HANDLEIDING ZORGVULDIG EN BEWAAR ZE VOOR TOEKOMSTIGE REFERENTIE.

jADVERTENCIA! LEA ATENTAMENTE EL MANUAL DE INSTRUCCIONES Y GUARDELO PARA FUTURAS CONSULTAS.

ADVARSEL! LAS VENLIGST INSTRUKTIONSMANUALEN OMHYGGELIGT OG GEM DEN TIL SENERE OPSLAG.

ATENCAO! POR FAVOR LEIA CUIDADOSAMENTE O MANUAL DE INSTRU(}CES E GUARDE-O PARA REFERENCIA FUTURA.

MPOEIAOMNOIHZH! NMAPAKAAOYME AIABAZTE MPOZEKTIKA TO EMXEIPIAIO OAHIION KAI @YAAZTE TO A MEAAONTIKH ANAQOPA.

BHUMAHME! BHUMATE/bHO M3YYUTE PYKOBOLCTBO 1O OKCMNYATALIM U COXPAHUTE EMO ANsl JANTBHEMLLETO MCMONb30BAHWNS B CTIPABOYHbIX LIENSX.
UPOZORNENI! PECLIVE PRECTETE INSTRUKCNI PRIRUCKU A UCHOVEJTE JI PRO BUDOUCI NAHLIZENI.

ADVARSEL! VENNLIGST LES INSTRUKSJONSHANDBOKEN GRUNDIG OG OPPBEVARE DEN FOR FRAMTIDIG REFERANSE.

VARNING! LAS IGENOM BRUKSANVISNINGEN NOGA OCH SPARA DEN FOR FRAMTIDA BRUK.

VAROITUS! LUE KAYTTOOHJE HUOLELLISESTI, JA SAILYTA SE TULEVAA KAYTTOA VARTEN.

UPOZORNENIE! STAROSTLIVO S| PROSIM PRECITAJTE POKYNY V TOMTO NAVODE A UCHOVAJTE HO PRE BUDUCE POTREBY.

OSTRZEZENIE! NALEZY DOKLADNIE PRZECZYTAC | ZACHOWAC PONIZSZA INSTRUKCJE OBSLUGI DO POZNIEJSZEGO WGLADU.
FIGYELMEZTETES! ALAPOSAN OLVASSA EL, ES TEGYE FELRE AZ UTMUTATOT, HOGY A JOVOBEN BARMIKOR BELENEZHESSEN.

BRIDINAJUMS! LUDZU, UZMANIGI IZLASIET UN SAGLABAJIET TURPMAKAM ATSAUCEM.

|SPEJIMAS! ATIDZIAI PERSKAITYKITE NAUDOJIMO INSTRUKCIJAS IR LAIKYKITE PATOGIOJE VIETOJE, KAD VELIAU GALETUMETE JOMIS PASINAUDOTI.
OPOZORILO! POZORNO PREBERITE NAVODILA IN JIH SHRANITE, SAJ JIH BOSTE V PRIHODNJE MOREBITI POTREBOVALI

UYARI! LUTFEN TALIMATLAR KILAVUZUNU DIKKATLI BIR $EKILDE OKUYUN VE GELECEKTE REFERANS OLARAK KULLANMAK ICIN SAKLAYIN.
AVERTISMENT! VA RUGAM SA CITITI MANUALUL DE INSTRUCTIUNI CU ATENTIE $I SA-L PASTRATI PENTRU CONSULTARILE VIITOARE.

BHUMAHME! MOJIS, POYETETE PbKOBOACTBOTO C MHCTPYKLIMA BHUMATENHO M MO 3AMA3ETE 3A BbELLA KOHCYNTALIMA.

UPOZORENJE! PROCITAJTE PAZLJIVO PRIRUCNIK S UPUTAMA | SACUVAJTE GA ZA BUDUCU UPORABU.

HOIATUS! LUGEGE JUHISED HOOLIKALT LABI JA HOIDKE JARGNEVAKS KASUTAMISEKS ALLES.

UPOZORENJE! MOLIMO VAS DA PAZLJIVO PROCITATE 1 SACUVATE OVA UPUTSTVA AKO VAM ZATREBAJU U BUDUCNOSTI.

iiess Leal) £ gl 4y Jaiin) 5 cAiing 138 ol i€ 11 1 i

Please read carefully and keep for future reference.

A lire attentivement et a conserver pour consultation ultérieure.

Bitte sorgfaltig lesen und fiir spateres Nachschlagen aufbewahren.

Leggere attentamente e conservare per futuri riferimenti.

Zorgvuldig lezen en bewaren voor toekomstige referentie.

Lea detenidamente y conserve este documento para consultas futuras.

Laes dette omhyggeligt, og opbevar det til fremtidig brug.

Por favor leia cuidadosamente e guarde para referéncia futura.

MAPAKAAOYME AIABAZTE MNPOZEKTIKA KAl ®YAA=TE A MEAAONTIKH ANADOPA.
BHUMaTENbHO U3y4YnTe MHCTPYKLMKM U COXpaHUTE UX ANS AanbHEWLWero Ucnonb3oBaHus B
CNpaBOYHbIX LiENsX.

Peclivé prectéte a uchovejte pro budouci nahlizeni.

Les naye gjennom disse anvisningene og ta vare pa dem for fremtidig referanse.

Las noggrant och bevara for framtida behov.

Lue nama tiedot huolellisesti ja sailyta mahdollista tulevaa tarvetta varten.

Pozorne si precitajte a odlozte na neskorSie pouzitie.

Prosimy o doktadne przeczytanie i zachowanie tego dokumentu do pdzniejszego wgladu.
Alaposan olvassa el, és tegye félre, hogy a jovében barmikor belenézhessen.

LGdzu, uzmanigi izlasiet un saglabajiet turpmakam atsaucem.

Atidziai perskaitykite ir iSsaugokite, kad galétuméte perzidréti ateityje.
Previdno preberite in shranite ta navodila za prihodnjo uporabo.

Litfen dikkatli bir sekilde okuyun ve gelecekte referans olarak kullanmak igin
saklayin.

Va rugam sa cititi cu atentie si sa pastrati pentru a consulta pe viitor.

Monsi, npoyeTeTe BHUMATENHO M 3anaseTe 3a Obaella KOHCynTaLuus.
Pazljivo procitajte i sacuvajte za buduéu uporabu.

Lugege need juhised hoolikalt 1abi ja hoidke jargnevaks kasutamiseks alles.
Molimo procitajte pazljivo i saCuvajte ova uputstva da ih imate ako vam

zatrebaju u buduénosti.
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1.18m




